Valve Features

Maximum working
pressure

6000psig

Working
temperature

-54T~237T

Orifice

4.0MM

Cv
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2x1/4-18 NPT

Component

Materials

Body

216 L/ALT79-NACE

Lower Stem

216 L/ALT79-NACE

Union Nut

216 L/ALT79-NACE
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Bonnet

216 L/ALT79-NACE

Packing

PTFE

Gland

316 L/ALTY

Panel Nut

216 L/ALT9

Upper Stem

216 L/ALTI
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Packing Bolt

J16 L/ALTY
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Lock Nut

216 L/ALT9
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Handle

Anodized aluminium
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Set Screw

704

ANAIA

Pressure vs. Temperature

2Tt e
/ /

Temperature (°C)

-54-18 38 93 148 204 232 260 316 3/ 2
6500 448

6000 414
5500 \ 379
5000 344
4500 310
4000 276
3500 241
3000 207
2500 172
2000 138
1500 103
1000 69

500 34
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Linear unit of size: mm
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Needle valve
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Temperature (°F)
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VN8-2A-M-LN-SG-S

NOTE:Dimensions for reference only.
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